
EXHIBIT 1 
CONTRACT NO.  SPECIMEN 

APRIL 30, 2003 
 

JPL 2003 Holidays 

 

January 1, Wednesday  New Year’s Day 

January 20, Monday  Martin Luther King Day 

February 17, Monday  Presidents' Day 

May 26, Monday   Memorial Day 

July 4, Friday   Independence Day 

September 1, Monday  Labor Day 

November 27, Thursday  Thanksgiving Day 

November 28, Friday  Floating Day 

December 24, Wednesday Floating Day 

December 25, Thursday  Christmas Day 

December 31, Wednesday Floating Day 

 

There will be one less floating holiday in 2004. 


